
CITY OF BETHEL, ALASKA 
ORDINANCE# 16-17 (m) 

Introduced by: Peter Williams, City Manager 

Introduction Date: May 9, 2017 

Public Hearing: May 23, 2017 

Action. Passed 

Vote: 6-1 

An Ordinance of th~ Bethel City Council Amending the Adopted Annual FY 2017 Budget 

Be it Enacted by the Bethel City Council that the FY 2017 Annual Budget be amended as follows: 

Section 1. That the following sums of money as may be needed or deemed necessary to provide for increased 
expenses and liabilities of the City of Bethel are hereby appropriated for the corporate purposes and objects of the City hereinafter specified for 
Fiscal Year 2017, July 1, 2016 to June 30, 2017. 

Sectjon 2. The following is a summary of the changes by fund and department: 

Classifi@tjon Study 

Change to Administration Budget 

Increases 
10-51-669 Other Professional Services 

Decreases 
10-51-621 Electricitv 
10-51-623 Heating Fuel 

TOTAL Net Chanqe to Administration Budqet 

TOTAL CHANGE TO OVERALL CITY BUDGET 

These chan es INCREASE 

Section 3. 

Richard Robb, Mayor 

Oty of Bethel 

Total Increases 

Total Decreases 

$15 000 

$15 000 

($10 000) 
($5 000) 

($15,000) 

$0 

15.000 
15.000 

0 
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